INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

Attachment 3

APPLICANTS FOR THE RENTAL HOUSING COMMITTEE

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2020
5:30 P.M.

Review selection process and guidelines.

6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
715 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Note: Applicant Alexandra Bowen was unavailable for an interivew.

WW/2/CLK

429-09-03-201IS

Nicole Haines-Livesay
Richard Yu

Weihang Fan

Hank Dempsey
Adrianna Rositas
Alexander Brown

Bee Hanson



