INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

APPLICANTS FOR THE RENTAL HOUSING COMMITTEE THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2020 5:30 P.M.

Review selection process and guidelines.

6:00 p.m.	Nicole Haines-Livesay
6:15 p.m.	Richard Yu
6:30 p.m.	Weihang Fan
6:45 p.m.	Hank Dempsey
7:00 p.m.	Adrianna Rositas
7:15 p.m.	Alexander Brown
7:30 p.m.	Bee Hanson

Note: Applicant Alexandra Bowen was unavailable for an interivew.

WW/2/CLK 429-09-03-20IS